Parts Information

Data card: WDD2120591A521136

Vehicle datacard
Vehicle identification number (VIN) WDD2120591A521136/ WDDHF5KB7CA521136

Vehicle model E 350 Sedan
Order number 0270508573
Production number 8437444
Production plant P0500
Shipment date 08.09.11

Major assemblies

Major assembly number Variant Object number
Engine 27695230046581 A2760107444
Transmission 72290603610647 2122705604
Front axle, left 2123300794101124406438

Front axle, right 2123300894101124406445

Rear axle 21235061021769689000
Integral carrier 2186280157001124100461 2186280157
Steering 2124603400991123901724 2124603400
Codes
Code Designation Code type
040U No code designations currently available sales
088 Control code NTG 4.5 sales
100A ARTICO man-made leather upholstery sales
101A No code designations currently available sales
108 No code designations currently available sales
1U2 Snow guard for air conditoning air intake sales
212B No code designations currently available partsldent
218 Rear view camera sales
22P Lane tracking package sales
232 Garage door opener sales
234 Blind Spot Monitoring sales
240 LED-Tagfahrlicht sales
249 Mirror package sales
264 Licence plate for America sales
265 Omission of line designation on centre console sales
275 Memory package front seats sales
277 AMG 3-spoke sports steering wheel sales
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https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/27695230046581(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/27695230046581(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72290603610647(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72290603610647(print:print/partslist)?lang=en

Parts Information

Code

279

284B

291

294

301

309

312B

342B

359

414

427

428

461

475

476

494

518

51U

527

536

540

543

551

580

600

608

615

619

634

636

668

677

690

Designation

Steering-wheel gearshift

No code designations currently available
Pelvis airbag

Kneebag driver's side

Ashtray package

Cup holder

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Teleaid Low Cost

Electric sunroof, glass version

7-speed automatic transmission

DIRECT SELECT shift paddles
Instrument with mileage reading

Tyre pressure monitoring system

Lane keeping assist

US version

Media Interface including consumer cable set

Roof liner fabric black

COMAND APS multimedia system

Sirius satellite radio

Electric roller blind for rear window

Sun visors with illuminated vanity mirrors
Anti-theft warning system

Automatic air conditioning (THERMATIC)
Headlamp cleaning system

Adaptive Highbeam Assist

Bi-xenon headl. (LHD veh.) w. corn. function

Cornering light function
Omission of first-aid kit

Omission of warning triangle

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks

DIRECT CONTROL suspension sportily

Emergency wheel (mini spare)
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Parts Information

Code

705L

731

763

772

795

7XXL

802

810

873

875

881

887

889

915

919

951

954

986

989

A21

A35

A63

A64

A87

A89

B12

F212

FW

G906

GA

HA

J1A

182

Designation

No code designations currently available
Wood finish, burr walnut trim

Radio remote control with panic switch

AMG bodystyling

AMG 5 twin-spoke light-alloy wheels 45.7 cm (18")

No code designations currently available

Technical modifications

Harman Kardon® Logic 7® Surround-soundsystem

Heated front seats

Heated windscreen washer system
Remote boot-lid closing

Separate boot lid lock

Part of Code P17 scope of delivery

Fuel tank with increased capacity (80 I)
Cooling capacity - booster package
Sports package USA

AVANTGARDE

ID no. (US-VIN)

Identification label under windshield

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
FE converter 0 mm

No code designations currently available
Friction-reduced

Tyre-change tool kit

No code designations currently available
Sedan

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available
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Parts Information

Code Designation Code type
K15 No code designations currently available sales

L No code designations currently available partsldent
M276 No code designations currently available partsldent
M35 No code designations currently available production
P17 KEYLESS-GO package sales

P35 Light Package sales

R0O2 All season tyres sales

u10 Front passenger seat with weight sensor sales

u12 Velour floor mats sales

u71 No code designations currently available sales

Vo4 No code designations currently available sales

VL No code designations currently available partsldent
VR No code designations currently available partsldent

Equipment
Paints
Interior equipment 101 -

Additional information on interior equipment 100 - ARTICO man-made leather upholstery

Paint
Use Code Additional paint information Designation
Paintwork 1 040
Tires
Tire manufacturer PIRELLI

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 27695230046581
Factory engine item number A2760107444
Factory transmission number 72290603610647

Factory transmission item number 2122705604
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