Data card: WDD2120591A521136

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN) WDD2120591A521136/ WDDHF5KB7CA521136

Vehicle model E 350 Sedan
Order number 0270508573
Production number 8437444
Production plant P0500
Shipment date 08.09.11

Major assemblies

	Major assembly number	Variant	Object number
Engine	27695230046581		A2760107444
Transmission	72290603610647		2122705604
Front axle, left	2123300794101124406438		
Front axle, right	2123300894101124406445		
Rear axle	21235061021769689000		
Integral carrier	2186280157001124100461		2186280157
Steering	2124603400991123901724		2124603400

Codes

Code	Designation	Code type
040U	No code designations currently available	sales
088	Control code NTG 4.5	sales
100A	ARTICO man-made leather upholstery	sales
101A	No code designations currently available	sales
108	No code designations currently available	sales
1U2	Snow guard for air conditoning air intake	sales
212B	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
218	Rear view camera	sales
22P	Lane tracking package	sales
232	Garage door opener	sales
234	Blind Spot Monitoring	sales
240	LED-Tagfahrlicht	sales
249	Mirror package	sales
264	Licence plate for America	sales
265	Omission of line designation on centre console	sales
275	Memory package front seats	sales
277	AMG 3-spoke sports steering wheel	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
279	Steering-wheel gearshift	sales
284B	No code designations currently available	partsldent
291	Pelvis airbag	sales
294	Kneebag driver's side	sales
301	Ashtray package	sales
309	Cup holder	sales
312B	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
342B	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
359	Teleaid Low Cost	sales
414	Electric sunroof, glass version	sales
427	7-speed automatic transmission	sales
428	DIRECT SELECT shift paddles	sales
461	Instrument with mileage reading	sales
475	Tyre pressure monitoring system	sales
476	Lane keeping assist	sales
494	US version	sales
518	Media Interface including consumer cable set	sales
51U	Roof liner fabric black	sales
527	COMAND APS multimedia system	sales
536	Sirius satellite radio	sales
540	Electric roller blind for rear window	sales
543	Sun visors with illuminated vanity mirrors	sales
551	Anti-theft warning system	sales
580	Automatic air conditioning (THERMATIC)	sales
600	Headlamp cleaning system	sales
608	Adaptive Highbeam Assist	sales
615	Bi-xenon headl. (LHD veh.) w. corn. function	sales
619	Cornering light function	sales
634	Omission of first-aid kit	sales
636	Omission of warning triangle	sales
668	Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks	sales
677	DIRECT CONTROL suspension sportily	sales
690	Emergency wheel (mini spare)	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
705L	No code designations currently available	sales
731	Wood finish, burr walnut trim	sales
763	Radio remote control with panic switch	sales
772	AMG bodystyling	sales
795	AMG 5 twin-spoke light-alloy wheels 45.7 cm (18")	sales
7XXL	No code designations currently available	sales
802	Technical modifications	sales
810	Harman Kardon® Logic 7® Surround-soundsystem	sales
873	Heated front seats	sales
875	Heated windscreen washer system	sales
881	Remote boot-lid closing	sales
887	Separate boot lid lock	sales
889	Part of Code P17 scope of delivery	sales
915	Fuel tank with increased capacity (80 I)	sales
919	Cooling capacity - booster package	sales
951	Sports package USA	sales
954	AVANTGARDE	sales
986	ID no. (US-VIN)	sales
989	Identification label under windshield	sales
A21	No code designations currently available	production
A35	No code designations currently available	production
A63	No code designations currently available	production
A64	FE converter 0 mm	production
A87	No code designations currently available	production
A89	Friction-reduced	production
B12	Tyre-change tool kit	sales
F212	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
FW	Sedan	partsIdent
G906	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
GA	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
НА	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
J1A	No code designations currently available	production
J82	No code designations currently available	production

Parts Information

Code	Designation	Code type
K15	No code designations currently available	sales
L	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
M276	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
M35	No code designations currently available	production
P17	KEYLESS-GO package	sales
P35	Light Package	sales
R02	All season tyres	sales
U10	Front passenger seat with weight sensor	sales
U12	Velour floor mats	sales
U71	No code designations currently available	sales
V04	No code designations currently available	sales
VL	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
VR	No code designations currently available	partsIdent

Equipment

Paints

Interior equipment	101 -
Additional information on interior equipment	100 - ARTICO man-made leather upholstery

Paint

Use	Code	Additional paint information	Designation
Paintwork 1	040		

Tires

Tire manufacturer PIRELLI

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 27695230046581
Factory engine item number A2760107444
Factory transmission number 72290603610647
Factory transmission item number 2122705604